Расписание уроков в 1 классах на 1 четверть 2014-2015 учебный год 
	
	
	1а
	1б
	1в
	1г

	понедельник
	1
	Литер чтение
	технология
	Русский язык
	Литер чтение

	
	2
	Русский язык
	математика
	Музыка/литер
	Музыка/изо

	
	3
	технология
	Русский язык
	математика
	Русский язык

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	

	вторник
	1
	Литер чтение
	Литер чтение
	Литер чтение
	Русский язык

	
	2
	математика
	Русский язык
	математика
	математика

	
	3
	Русский язык
	математика
	Русский язык
	физкультура

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	

	среда
	1
	Русский язык
	Литер чтение
	Литер чтение
	технология

	
	2
	математика
	Русский язык
	технология
	Русский язык

	
	3
	Музыка/литер
	Музыка/изо
	Русский язык
	математика

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	

	четверг
	1
	Литер/изо
	математика
	Русский язык
	Литер чтение

	
	2
	математика
	Русский язык
	физкультура
	Русский язык

	
	3
	Русский язык
	физкультура
	математика
	математика

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	

	пятница
	1
	Русский язык
	Литер чтение
	Русский язык
	Литер чтение

	
	2
	математика
	Русский язык
	Литер/изо
	Русский язык

	
	3
	физкультура
	математика
	математика
	математика

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	


